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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, May 26th 2026

4 Qing Silk Panel, 35 1/2 x 16 1/2", Framed.
$80 - $100

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 C.1860 Mixed Media on Silk "Babar The First Mughal
King", 44 1/4 x 32 1/2".

$150 - $250

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole, Unsigned, 21
3/4"h.

$80 - $140

2

Lot # 7

7 Model Thai Spirit House, 24 x 12 x 12". (49)
$50 - $100

Japanese Woodblock Print by Kitagawa Utamaro, 7
x 12 5/8" "Abalone Divers".

Lot # 8

8 African Carved Wood Figure, 20 1/2 x 5 3/4 x 14
1/2".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 9

9 Northwest Coast Drum, Unsigned, 2 3/4 x 19 1/2"
with Stick.

$150 - $300

1 DI/II signed Arthur Vickers, 17 x 26 " "Cowichan
Sunrise".

Lot # 10

10 South Asian Stamp Paper Painting, 13 1/4 x 9".
$60 - $100

Lot # 3

Lot # 11

11 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos, 8
1/2 x 11 1/2" "Frog" #202/209.

$80 - $100

3 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos '85,
13 x 11 5/8" "Frog " #4/299.

Lot # 12

12 First Nations Mask signed Leslie John, 12"h.
$200 - $400

$100 - $150

Lot # 13

13 African Hardwood Portrait Sculpture, 43 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 14

14 Two Makonde Ebony Sculptures, 24 & 21 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

Lot # 4

Lot # 18

18 Pair of Northern Indian or Tibetan "Moor Gazing"
Chairs C.1870-1880, Poss. Himalayan Rosewood.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 15

Lot # 19

19 Old Persian Gabbeh Carpet Approximately 5'1" x
7'3" (fringes bound).

$200 - $400

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 Chinese Pewter Gilt Decorated Altar Stick
Converted to Lamp, TH 33".

$225 - $325

16

Lot # 21

21 Hand Knotted Bokhara Mat, 2'3" x 3'4".
$60 - $100

Inuit Stone "Beluga" Sculpture, Base Faintly signed,
11 3/4"L.

Lot # 22

22 Kwagiulth Mask signed Willie Hawkins , 11"h "Wild
Man of The Woods".

$300 - $500

$150 - $200

Lot # 23

23 K'San "Hawk Paddle" signed Chaz (Chester
McLean) '85, 30 1/4"L with Card.

$100 - $200

15 Nisga'a Talking Stick signed C. Morgan '07, 49"h.

Lot # 24

24 African Mask with Fibre & Linen Adornment, 9
1/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 17

Lot # 25

25 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph '94
Tyee, 20 3/4" Diameter "Mixalh Bear People".

$150 - $300

17 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Chest, Interior
Marked Made in China.

Lot # 26

26 Serigraph signed John Livingston, 20 1/2" "From
The Sea" A/P I/XI.

$100 - $200

$150 - $200

Lot # 27

27 Serigraph signed J. (John) Nelson, 19 3/8 x 20"
"Gwa-Yee Wolf" #49/120.

$80 - $100

$150 - $200



31 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Patrick Nooyak
Harrison, 7 x 9 x 4" "Welcome Owl".

$100 - $300

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Japanese Patinated Bronze Vase, 6"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 29

Lot # 33

33 Two Yixing Ware Tea Pots, 5 1/2 & 6 3/4"L.
$100 - $150

29

Lot # 34

34 Inuit Walrus Tusk Carving signed Ike A.
(Angutautok), 18 1/4"h "Animals & Man
Transforming".

$300 - $500

Kutani Porcelain Wedding Cup, 3 3/4"h.

Lot # 35

35 Inuit Stone Carving signed Lucassie with Syllabics,
7 1/2"L "Loon".

$60 - $70

$100 - $200

Lot # 36

36 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Hexagonal Covered
Vases, 6"h.

$60 - $100

28 Kwagiulth Articulated Figure signed Gordon Scow,
7 1/4"h "Raven Dancer".

Lot # 37

37 Four Pieces Japanese Bizen Yaki Pottery, 2 5/8 - 3
5/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 30

Lot # 38

38 Tibetan Gilt Metal Figure of Green Tara, 8 7/8"h.
$150 - $200

30 19th C. Chinese Copper Bodied Cloisonne Enamel
Tripod Incense Burner, 4 1/4"h.

Lot # 39

39 Japanese Arita Imari Oval Lobed Dish, 11"w.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 40

40 Chinese Gilt Metal Figure of the Buddha, 14 3/8"h.
$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 41

41 Chinese Carved Softstone Dragon, 12 3/8"L. (182).
$50 - $60

Lot # 31 Lot # 45

45 Pair of Late 19th C. Japanese Bronze Cloisonne
Enamel Vases in Chinese Taste, 11 1/2"h.

$120 - $150

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Old Yabai Root with Shiwan Ware "Zhong Kui"
Figure Subduing Demons, 15 x 23 1/2 x 10".

$150 - $200

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 Tekke Turkmen Hanging Panel, Approximately 12 x
33".

$80 - $100

43

Lot # 48

48 Chinese Six Panel Rosewood Stone Inset Screen,
Each Panel 30 1/2 x 7 1/8 x 5/8".

$300 - $500

Chinese Landyao Porcelain Vase with Brown Base,
16"h.

Lot # 49

49 Chinese Bronze Gui With Beast Mask Pattern and
Three Elephant Legs, Late 19th/20th C, 8 3/8"h.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 50

50 Southeast Asian Bronze "Dragon" Vase , 14"h.
$100 - $300

42 Near Pair of Chinese Pak Celadon Molded Blue &
White Vases Mounted as Lamps.

Lot # 51

51 Chinese Headboard from Shaanxi Province, China,
47"w.

$50 - $100

Lot # 44

Lot # 52

52 Salish Imbricated Covered & Handled, 10 x 19 1/2 x
13" (damage noted).

$100 - $200

44 Burmese Bronze Rain Drum, 8 3/8 x 13" Diameter.

Lot # 53

53 Old Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately
2'9" x 4'1" (as found/ wear noted).

$60 - $120

$200 - $300

Lot # 54

54 Chinese Tientsin Wool Carpet Approximately 2'2" x
4'4".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300



Lot # 58

58 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar "Chief Seagull"
Model Totem Pole 24"h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 55

Lot # 59

59 19th C. South Asian Teak Compartmentalized
Trunk, 22 1/4 x 35 5/8 x 21 1/2".

$250 - $350

Lot # 56

Lot # 60

60 Five Japanese Prints by & Attributed to Kunisada,
13 x 9" (as found).

$60 - $120

56

Lot # 61

61 China Gilt Metal Figure of the Buddha & Lion Dog,
11 3/4"h.

$300 - $400

Indonesian Carved Hardwood Table Lamp, TH 51
1/2"h.

Lot # 62

62 Heiltsuk Bentwood Style Box signed Charles
George, 6 3/4 x 12 1/2 x 10 1/4" "Orca".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 63

63 Modern Chinese Porcelain Vase C. 1986, 29"h.
$100 - $200

55 Kilim Runner Approximately 2'6" x 6'4".

Lot # 64

64 South Asian Benares Brass Table Lamp, 38 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 57

Lot # 65

65 Whale Cove Carving signed Ron Alikashuak, 6"h,
"Baby Walrus".

$80 - $120

57 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Francis Horne, 15
5/8 x 12" "Fire Woman" 160/600/78.

Lot # 66

66 Oaxaca Mexico 100% Wool Mat, Approximately 44
x 22 1/2".

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 67

67 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 4'1" x
6'8" (ends bound/holes noted).

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 71

71 Emeterio Ortiz Southwest Pottery Vase, 3 1/2 x 7
1/8" Diameter.

$80 - $140

Lot # 68

Lot # 72

72 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Wrapped Chinese Brown
Glazed Pot, 5 1/8 x 5 3/4" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Gitxsan Serigraph signed Michael Blackstock, 9 x
13" "Frozen Mosquito " #26/90.

$60 - $100

69

Lot # 74

74 Print signed Curtis Brown Ojibwa 1999, 14 1/2 x 10
1/2", "Wickaninnish Nuu-Chah..."

$50 - $60

Collection of Amuletic Inuit Stone Carvings.

Lot # 75

75 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed DR (Dale
Rimmer) 2000, 3 1/4 x 13".

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 76

76 Inuit Stone Sculpture Monogrammed MP (Moe
Peterloosie), 6 1/2"L "Bear" with Tag.

$120 - $180

68 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basket Wrapped Bottle & Knob
Top Basket, 5 3/4 & 3 1/4".

Lot # 77

77 Old Northwest Coast Horn Spoon, 6 3/8"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 70

Lot # 78

78 Old Northwest Coast Horn Spoon, 11 1/8"L (as
found).

$80 - $140

70 19th C. Long Beaded Panel w/Hooks & Eyes, 5 3/4
x 37 1/2" (losses noted)

Lot # 79

79 Haida Argillite "Copper" Plaque Monogrammed
JTG, 5 3/8 x 4 3/4 x 1 1/4".

$150 - $200

$500 - $750

Lot # 80

80 Salish Basketry Teacup & Saucer, 3 3/8 x 6"
Diameter.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150



84 Qing Embroidery Silk Robe, 60 x 60".
$800 - $1,200

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Two 19th C. Tibetan Buddhist "Mahakala" Copper
Thangkas, Larger 12 x 10 3/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Carved Wood Garuda Figure, 14"h (loose wings
noted).

$50 - $60

82

Lot # 87

87 Japanese Stoneware Vase, 10 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

Ojibway Beaded Hide Cradleboard, 32 1/4 x 12 1/2
x 18".

Lot # 88

88 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed DR (Dale
Rimmer), 2 5/8 x 12 7/8" "Turtle".

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 89

89 Five Chinese Carved Stone Horses (3-3 1/4"h), Gift
From Li Ka-Shing Hong Kong.

$60 - $100

81 Chinese Cinnabar Lacquer "Dragons" Box, 8 3/4"w.

Lot # 90

90 Chinese Hardstone Boulder Carving, 2 1/16"h, 40g.
$50 - $60

Lot # 83

Lot # 91

91 Hindu Gajalakshmi Diya Brass Oil Lamp, 5"h.
$50 - $60

83 Gilt Metal Statue of the Buddha, 15 3/4"h.

Lot # 92

92 Maori "Eye" Nephrite Jade Pendant, 2 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

$300 - $500

Lot # 93

93 Chinese Plique a Jour Enamel Open Work Wine
Cup (1 7/8 x 3 1/8" diam) with Stand.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 94

94 Three Chinese Porcelain Snuff Bottles, 3 - 3 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 84 98 Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain Bowl, Overglaze
Red Enamel Mark, 9 1/8"h, 20th C.

$60 - $120

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed DR (Dale
Rimmer) 2000, 3 1/2 x 13".

$150 - $300

Lot # 96

Lot # 100

100 Ethnic Chinese Baby Carrier (24 1/2" h) &
Embroidered Apron, 26"L, Lijiang, Yunnan Prov.,
Chi

$50 - $60

96

Lot # 101

101 Tibetan Hand Knotted Wool Carpet, Approximately
3'2" x 6'7".

$300 - $500

Beaded Doe Skin Ladies Purse, 11 3/4 x 5".

Lot # 102

102 Shona Stone Chess Set, 1 7/8 - 4"h.
$100 - $150

$60 - $80

Lot # 103

103 Two Nisga'a Serigraphs signed Wayne Young, 16
1/2 x 15" "Eagle Clan" Includes remarque.

$150 - $200

95 Chinese Ochre Ground Cloisonne Jar, 4 3/8"h.

Lot # 104

104 Three Nisga'a Serigraphs signed Wayne Young,
22 x 28" "Raven with Brown Bear" Incl. remarque

$200 - $300

Lot # 97

Lot # 105

105 Pair of Balouch Wood Mats, Both Approximately
2'2" x 2'7".

$200 - $300

97 Chinese Rose Mandarin Charger, 16 1/4" Diameter.

Lot # 106

106 Thai Verdigris Bronze Musician, 15 5/8"h.
$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 107

107 Tsawout Loon Dish signed Tom LaFortune.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 108

108 Craqueline Porcelain Bowl with Bronze Rim &
Base, TH 6 1/2 x 12 5/8 " Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 98



Lot # 112

112 Pair of Shiwan Ware Buddhist Lion Dogs with
Seal, 7 3/8 x 4 5/8 x 6 1/4".

$150 - $200

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 19th C. Copper Alloy Horse Ornament, 8 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 110

Lot # 114

114 Four Japanese Ginbari & Cloisonne Wares:
Ewer/Vase/2 Covered Jars, 4 - 6 1/4"h.

$150 - $200

110

Lot # 115

115 Four Asian Figurines: Giltwood (hands
missing)/Bovine Horn/Wood/ Cast Iron, 5 - 12
3/8"h.

$50 - $100

Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Masiu & with Label, 8
1/4 x 5 x 9" "Woman Scraping Seal Skin".

Lot # 116

116 Chinese Export Porcelain Plate C.1760, 9"
Diameter (hairline noted)

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 117

117 Yixing Ware Molded Calligraphic Teapot, Acquired
1990.

$60 - $100

109 Collection of Asian Vase Stands & Plate Stands.

Lot # 118

118 Cased Chinese Book Set, 11 3/4"w.
$50 - $60

Lot # 111

Lot # 119

119 Asian Saddle Bag, 2'3" x 2'2".
$50 - $100

111 Two Gandhara-Style Sandstone Stelae, 4 5/8 & 6
1/4"h.

Lot # 120

120 Holman NWT Sealskin Parka, Childs Medium, No
Export.

$60 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 121

121 Oil on Canvas Signed Cruzata, 29 1/2" x 15 1/2",
"Utopia Con Frutas".

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 125

125 Haida Plaque signed Ron Collison, 20 3/4 x 10
1/2" "The Raven".

$60 - $100

Lot # 122

Lot # 126

126 Northwest Coast Drum signed Dale Rimmer, 2 1/4
x 16 1/2" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 Commemorative Salish Serigraph signed Joseph
M. Wilson '94, 13 x 17 " "Salish Thunderbird...".

$50 - $60

123

Lot # 128

128 Coast Salish Colour Print signed Butch Dick, 20
3/8 x 16 1/2" "Spiritual Unity" #3/500.

$60 - $100

Japanese Woodblock Print by Seitei Watanabe, 7
x 11" "Starling & Snake Gourd".

Lot # 129

129 Hand Knotted Kilim Carpet Approximately 4'6" x
7'2" (small tear near fringe).

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 130

130 Five Japanese Prints by & Attributed to Kunisada,
13 x 9" (as found).

$60 - $120

122 Indonesian Mahogany Double Door Cabinet, 71
3/4"h.

Lot # 131

131 Four Nisga'a Serigraphs signed Wayne Young, 19
1/4 x 18 3/4" "Haida Raven".

$200 - $300

Lot # 124

Lot # 132

132 Fringed Kilim Mat Approximately 2'6" x 3'10".
$60 - $120

124 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos,
12 1/2 x 19 3/8" "Killer Whale & Raven" #61

Lot # 133

133 Two Turkmen Panels, 48 & 21"L.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 134

134 Qing Gilt Copper Alloy Zhuan Shuscript Censer
with Vergigris Encrustations, 15 3/4"h.

$500 - $600

$100 - $200



Lot # 138

138 South Asian Painted Wood & Textile Puppet, 21"h.
-

$50 - $60

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Japanese Obi, Green with Trumpeting Flower
Design, Approximately 160"L.

$100 - $150

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 Two Makonde Ebony Sculptures, 26 & 12"h.
$100 - $200

136

Lot # 141

141 South Asian Hardwood Lotus Motif Puja Table, 3
3/8 x 22 1/2 x 19 1/4"

$80 - $120

Northwest Coast Drum, Unsigned, 2 3/4 x 13 3/4".

Lot # 142

142 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed J. (John) Nelson,
1992, 18 1/4 x 24 1/2", "Kwakwaka-wakw Loon"
(A/P)

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 143

143 Japanese Silk "Peacock" Embroidery Panel, 37
1/2 x 20 1/4".

$50 - $100

135 Chinese Black Lacquer Offset Shelf, 28 x 30 1/2 x
6 5/8".

Lot # 144

144 Oil on Canvas signed D.K.Sujana, 3 30 1/2 x 30
1/2", "Balinese Dancer".

$60 - $100

Lot # 137

Lot # 145

145 19th C. Japanese Tansu, 2 Sections, 63 1/4"h.
$200 - $300

137 Marble Top Brass Table.

Lot # 146

146 Inuit Stone & Antler Sculpture signed Noah (Jaw),
12 5/8"L "Kayak Hunter w/Seal/Equip.".

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 147

147 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Peter Mah**7487, 7
5/8"L "Seal Form".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 151

151 Sino Tibetan White Metal "Lotus" Lantern, 6"h.
$60 - $120

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Osage Finger Woven Sash C.1900, 57"L
$100 - $200

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Kavavaow
Mannomee, 8 5/8"L "Bird Fish Transformation".

$80 - $120

149

Lot # 154

154 Northwest Coast Style "Hawk" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 1/2"h.

$100 - $200

Four Small Northwest Coast Drums signed Dale
Rimmer, 6 - 7" Diameter.

Lot # 155

155 Mulga Boomerang, 20 1/4"L.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 156

156 Inuit Sculpture signed Bessie Kakago, 2 5/8 x 7
1/2 x 4 3/8" "Figures Eating".

$60 - $100

148 Wood Branch Opium Pipe with Bone Bowl &
Mouthpiece, NO EXPORT, 28"L.

Lot # 157

157 Chinese Gilt Decorated Porcelain Vase,
Impressed Qianlong Mark, 9 1/8 "h, 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 150

Lot # 158

158 Chinese Gilt Metal Figure of the Buddha, 7 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

150 Repulse Bay Sculpture by B.Saumik, signed with
Label, Dec.22/77, 9 5/8" , "Seal".

Lot # 159

159 Chinese "Fairy & Dragon" Gilded Ink Stone with
Guangxu Mark, 8 5/8"L.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 160

160 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed (Jobie) Arnattuk, 6
1/4 x 8 1/4 x 4 3/4", "Goose Transformation".

$150 - $250

$100 - $200



Lot # 164

164 Inuit Stone Carving signed Isa Arnamisak 2005, 8
1/8"h, "Beluga".

$100 - $200

Lot # 161

Lot # 165

165 Chinese Blue Peking Glass Dish, 10" Diameter.
$100 - $200

Lot # 162

Lot # 166

166 Inuit Stone Carving signed (Gideon) Qauqjuaq,
10"h "Dancing Seal".

$100 - $200

162

Lot # 167

167 Two Inuit Fossilized Whale Bone Carvings: Mask
signed BB & Flying Shaman signed Crow, 5 1/2

$60 - $100

Japanese Meiji Cloisonne Lobed Handled Pot,
8"h.

Lot # 168

168 Inuit Serpentine Carving Attributed to
Quvianatuliak Takpaungai, 10 3/4" h "Figure
Clutching...".

$300 - $500

$150 - $200

Lot # 169

169 Wood Opium Pipe with Metal Bowl & Mouthpiece,
35 1/2"L, Acquired in China.

$100 - $200

161 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole
Monogrammed WAW, 10 7/8".

Lot # 170

170 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 8'7"
x 11'9".

$400 - $600

Lot # 163

Lot # 171

171 Two Shona Stone Sculptures, 14"h "Head of a
Chief" & "Older Man".

$100 - $150

163 Tibetan White Metal Shell Trumpet, 13 5/8"L.

Lot # 172

172 Squamish Carving signed N. Joseph, 10 1/8 x 18
1/2 x 5 1/4" "Bird Form Over Upturned Canoe".

$100 - $150

$150 - $300

Lot # 173

173 2 Serigraphs signed Richard Hunt, 15" Diam. "The
Gallery" & "Mother Feeding Baby" #112 & 114/1

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 177

177 Two Shona Stone Sculptures, 10 & 5 5/8"h,
Female & Male Busts.

$80 - $100

Lot # 174

Lot # 178

178 Dorset Stonecut & Stencil signed Pudlo (Pudlat),
19 1/2 x 25 1/2", "Children on Komalik"...

$150 - $250

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 Fort Rupert Sisiutl Deer Hide Dance Costume.
$200 - $300

175

Lot # 180

180 Persian Wool Bag Face, 23 x 28".
$80 - $100

Three Nigerian Silk Head Scarves, Longest
Approximately 7' x 1'9".

Lot # 181

181 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Yukme '75, 12
1/4 x 19 1/4" "Waglisla BC" #46/100.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 182

182 Tanzanian Bead Collections in Shadow Boxes.
$50 - $60

174 Qing Famille Rose Porcelain Lotus Shaped Bowl
with Qianlong Mark, 3 1/2 x 7 7/8" with Box.

Lot # 183

183 Northwest Coast "Owl" Drum, Unsigned , 2 3/4 x
13 3/4".

$150 - $300

Lot # 176

Lot # 184

184 Reproduction Chinese Ding Ware Bowl, 2 5/8 x 8
1/4" Diameter.

$60 - $100

176 Reproduction Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Charger with Xuande Mark, 24 1/2" Diameter.

Lot # 185

185 Chinese Bronze Round Ink Box, Qianlong Mark, 3
1/4" Diameter, 368g

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 186

186 1st Edition (1905) Haida Texts & Myths,
Smithsonian Institute (poor condition).

$50 - $100

$60 - $100



Lot # 190

190 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Charly Kiyok, 13
5/8"L "Kayaker with Small Beluga".

$80 - $120

Lot # 187

Lot # 190A

190A Bamboo Opium Pipe, 23 3/4"L.
$50 - $100

Lot # 188

Lot # 190B

190B Gitksan Hazelton Area Mountain Sheep Spoon,
14 1/2"L.

$300 - $500

188

Lot # 190C

190C Inuit Stone Sculpture Attributed to Jimmy
Arnamaissak, 6 7/8"h "Fish Riding On Seal".

$150 - $300

Collection of Ethnic Necklaces & Beaded Skirt:
Bison Teeth & Boar Noted, CDN BIDDERS ONLY.

Lot # 191

191 Pair of Chinese Rosewood Lamp Tables , 22
1/4"h.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 192

192 Chinese Ink & Colour Landscape Scroll, Sight 50
1/2 x 25".

$50 - $100

187 Inuit Sculpture signed Indistinctly, 4 3/8 x 20 1/2 x
8" "Kayaker" (hand restored).

Lot # 193

193 Chinese Gilt Copper Alloy of the Buddha with
Attendants, 10 1/8"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 189

Lot # 194

194 Collection of Antique First Nations Porcupine Quill
& Beaded Wares (as found).

$60 - $100

189 Japanese Bronze Kagami (mirror), 12 1/8"h.

Lot # 195

195 Japanese Oribe Ware Lobed Bowl with Box, 6
7/8"w.

$60 - $120

$60 - $120

Lot # 196

196 Cambodian Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 7
1/2"h.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 200

200 Chinese Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha Upon
Throne, 10"h.

$150 - $200

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 Collection of Kukri's/Edged Weapons/ Spear
Points.

$60 - $100

Lot # 198

Lot # 202

202 Persian Wool & Cotton Mahal Carpet
Approximately 10'2" x 5'9".

$300 - $500

198

Lot # 203

203 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos
'96, 13 1/2 x 24 1/4" "Frog" #87/155.

$100 - $200

Two Maasai Cooking Pots (6 3/8"h) with Kisii
Stone Elephant & 3 Seed & Porcupine Necklaces.

Lot # 204

204 Kwagiulth Serigraph by George Hunt Jr., 20 1/2 x
18" "Le-La-La Dancers"

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 205

205 Nisga'a/Haida Drum signed Wayne Young, 2 3/4 x
15 3/4" "Raven Steals The Light" with Stick.

$200 - $300

197 Three Unidentified Carved Wooden Tools, 31 1/2 -
38"L.

Lot # 206

206 Maprik Papua New Guinea "Hornbill" Longhouse
Plaque, 28 x 29 x 1 1/2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 199

Lot # 207

207 Serigraph signed & Monogrammed Don Yeomans,
9 3/8 x 11 3/4" "Volcano Woman" #48/150.

$80 - $100

199 Six Chinese Apple Green Jade Gemstones &
Chinese Soapstone Figure , 7 1/8"h.

Lot # 208

208 Haida Serigraph signed Richard Adkins /86, 9 1/8
x 9 3/4" "Frog" #144/225.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 209

209 Serigraph signed Eugene Alfred '01, 15 1/4 x 12"
"Raven & Human" #56/200

$80 - $120

$50 - $60



Lot # 213

213 Coast Salish Serigraph signed M. (Manuel)
Salazar, 20 x 22 1/4" "Creations" #22/30 (unfram

$80 - $140

Lot # 210

Lot # 214

214 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Richard Hunt /90, 24 x
19 3/4" "Kwa-Gulth Owl" #83/150 (unframed).

$150 - $200

Lot # 211

Lot # 215

215 Nisga'a Serigraph signed Wayne Young , 9 x 22"
"Wolf/Killer Whale/Frog Clan, Includes remarque.

$180 - $250

211

Lot # 216

216 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Roy J. Hanuse, 22 x
15" "Thunderbird" #14/ 99 (unframed).

$60 - $120

Haisla Plaque signed L. (Lyle) Wilson, 8 1/4 x 5
1/2" "Raven".

Lot # 217

217 Three Cambodian Kalaga Panels, Largest 25 x
26" with Laotian Parasol (25"L) with Trays.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 218

218 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos
'98, 10 3/4 x 10 3/8" "Frog" #39/299.

$60 - $100

210 Serigraph After Goyo Hashiguchi, 15 x 11 5/8"
"Combing Hair", Embossed Athens Gallery.

Lot # 219

219 Coast Salish Serigraph signed D. (Doug)
LaFortune, 15 5/8 x 12" "Fire Dancer" 315/500/78.

$100 - $150

Lot # 212

Lot # 220

220 Thai Giltwood Figural Panel, 20 3/4" L.
$50 - $60

212 Embroidered Tanned Hide Fringed Ladies Jacket,
Size L.

Lot # 221

221 Cowichan Sweater: Ladies Small.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 222

222 Nisga'a Serigraph signed Wayne Young , 22 x 28"
"Three Beaver Brothers".

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 226

226 Three Australian Paintings on Eucalyptus Bark,
Largest 30 x 8 5/8"

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 223

Lot # 227

227 19th C. Japanese Imari Porcelain Vase (10"h) &
Modern Dish, 9 3/4" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 224

Lot # 228

228 Inuit-Style Stone Figure signed Dimu 1964, 8
1/4"h.

$50 - $60

224

Lot # 229

229 Kwagiulth Serigraph by Jerry Smith, 17 x 17"
"Legacy Box Drum Design".

$50 - $80

Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos,
20 x 15" "Creation of Fog II" #17/110 (unframed)

Lot # 230

230 Chinese Yueqin Moor Lute, 24 1/2"h.
$100 - $150

$80 - $100

Lot # 231

231 Tibetan White Metal Figure of Green Tara, 11
1/8"h.

$200 - $300

223 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos,
13 3/4 x 14" "Split Moon" A/P XLV/XLVII/79.

Lot # 232

232 Collection of Old Cree Beaded & Tanned Hide
Moccasins & Boots w/Belt & Sundries.

$80 - $120

Lot # 225

Lot # 233

233 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed William Cook,
15 x 20 3/4" "Killer Whales & Moon" #133/150.

$80 - $100

225 Old Japanese Woodblock Print by Sakai Hoitsu
"Pheasant" (8x11 3/4") w/3 Prints & Painting.

Lot # 234

234 Vintage Youth Cowichan Sweater & Toque.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 235

235 Maasai "Panga" Knife, 22"L.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100



Lot # 239

239 Four Kwagiulth Serigraphs signed Tony Hunt, 10 x
10 3/4" "Salmon" "Eel" "Eagle" "Killer...".

$500 - $750

Lot # 236

Lot # 240

240 Pottery Water Pipe with Metal Spout, 4"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 237

Lot # 241

241 Small Celadon Porcelain Water Pipe, 3 7/8"h.
$50 - $100

237

Lot # 242

242 Asian Elephant Water Pipe, 8 1/8"h.
$50 - $100

Japanese Imari Porcelain Lobed Dish, 12 1/2"
Diameter.

Lot # 243

243 Qing Embroidery Silk Guards Robe with Rank
Badges, 31"h (as found).

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 244

244 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed Larry Greene, 10
1/2" "Dogfish".

$200 - $300

236 Northwest Coast Hide Drum Monogrammed D.
(Dallas Hansen-Chip), 3 x 16 1/2" CDN BIDDERS
ON

Lot # 245

245 Japanese Gilt Iron Mask of Matreiya, 12"h,
Marked.

$50 - $100

Lot # 238

Lot # 246

246 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Richard Hunt '98, 13
3/4 x 17 3/4" "Eagle" A/P IX/X.

$100 - $200

238 Labrador Tupilak Indistinctly signed Antler
Carving, 10 1/2"h.

Lot # 247

247 South American Flatweave Textile, Approximately
3'9" x 6'3".

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 248

248 Four Serigraphs signed John Livingstone /92, 20 x
28 3/8", "Bella Bella Study...".

$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 252

252 Chinese Imari Porcelain Vase with Everted Rim,
9"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 249

Lot # 253

253 Vintage Natural Red Coral Multi- Strand Beaded
Necklace, 20"L.

$80 - $100

Lot # 250

Lot # 254

254 Maasai Bamboo Quiver (28 3/4"L) & Six Arrows,
25"L.

$60 - $100

250

Lot # 255

255 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson, 13 5/8" Diam. "Conference of Minds"
#53/

$100 - $150

Four Japanese Prints by Hiroshige, Largest 7 1/4
x 12" (as found).

Lot # 256

256 Haida Serigraph signed Bill Bellis, 13 3/8 x 15 3/8"
"The Old Fisherman" #42/225.

$70 - $100

$60 - $120

Lot # 257

257 Watercolour signed Stephanie Kewistep, 11 x 15"
"Canada Goose".

$100 - $200

249 Pair of Paintings on Papyrus, 13 x 17 1/2".

Lot # 258

258 Ming Style Gilt Metal Figure of the Buddha on
Stand, 23 1/4"h.

$350 - $500

Lot # 251

Lot # 259

259 Tibetan Buddhist Bronze Singing Bowl , (5, 25"
diam) & Tibetan Yab Yum Thangka, 21 1/2 x 14
1/2".

$60 - $120

251 Navajo Tim Singer Turquoise Sterling Pendant &
R.J. Sterling Earrings, 44.4g.

Lot # 260

260 Mexican Blanket, 8'2" x 5'6".
$60 - $80

$300 - $400

Lot # 260A

260A Salish Serigraph signed Joseph M. Wilson 2006,
8 x 16 1/4" "Thunderbird" #21/299.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200



Lot # 264

264 Watercolour signed T. (Tokusaburo) Kobayashi,
19 1/4 x 26", "Japanese Landscape".

$100 - $200

Lot # 261

Lot # 265

265 Nuu-Chah_Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos,
12 3/4" Diameter "Swan " #1/150.

$80 - $100

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Vintage Cowichan Sweater & Toque, Gents S/M.
$60 - $100

262

Lot # 267

267 Mixed Media on Paper signed Kelly Comox, 13 3/4
x 9 3/4" "Sea Monster"

$60 - $100

Acrylic on Canvas signed F. Lorenzo (Fracchetti),
24 x 20" "Inuit".

Lot # 268

268 Two South Asian Copper Alloy Figures of Shiva
(12 1/4 & 11") Acquired 1930's.

$400 - $500

$150 - $300

Lot # 269

269 Inuit Stone Sculpture by Timangiak Petaulassie,
10 1/2"h "Big Foot Bird ".

$150 - $250

261 Japanese Pottery Figure of Fukurokuju, 12 1/4"h.

Lot # 270

270 Two Kilim Mats: Approximately 2'1" x 5'10" & 2'6"
x 2'9".

$80 - $120

Lot # 263

Lot # 271

271 Turkish Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 6'6" x
8'8".

$400 - $600

263 Holman NWT Sealskin Parka, Woman's Medium,
No Export.

Lot # 272

272 Chinese Carved Wood Triple Wide Mirror, 16 1/2 x
46".

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 273

273 Haida Panel Carving signed (Mike) Curtis, 22 3/4 x
17 1/2" "Dragonfly"

$150 - $200

$60 - $70

Lot # 277

277 Oil on Canvas signed Jimmy Yellowhair, 30 x 24"
"Dancing Kachina" '77.

$80 - $140

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Chinese Hardwood Wide Chair, 33 x 30 x 24 1/4".
$200 - $400

Lot # 275

Lot # 279

279 Kilim Carpet Approximately 3'10" x 6'8".
$80 - $120

275

Lot # 280

280 Two Chinese Jade Carvings: Warring States Style
Pendant & Feline on Stand, 5 1/2 & 2 1/8"w.

$60 - $100

Chinese Qing Green Glaze Porcelain Square
Pillow, 10 3/4 x 7 1/4 x 5 1/2".

Lot # 281

281 Two Strands of Trade Beads with Miniature
Basketry Hat & SE Asian Sun Mask.

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 282

282 Carved Jadeite Horse on Stand, 10 1/2" & Birds
8".

$300 - $500

274 African Mixed Media on Canvas signed Mvaanda
'73, 19 x 16" "Three Hunters ".

Lot # 283

283 Pair of Chinese Cobalt Ground Cloisonne Vases,
9"h.

$50 - $70

Lot # 276

Lot # 284

284 Pair of Japanese Enameled Arita Porcelain Kendi,
9 1/2"h.

$100 - $200

276 Two Benin Bronze Figures, 12 1/4 & 12 3/4"h.

Lot # 285

285 Bone & Bamboo Tile Mah Jong Set in Box,
C.1900, 6 3/8 x 9 1/4 x 6 1/2".

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 286

286 Chinese Ink & Watercolour signed with Chop, 22 x
35 1/2", "Autumnal Scene with Snow".

$50 - $150

$50 - $60



Lot # 290

290 Gitxsan Serigraph signed Robert E. Sebastien, 29
3/8 x 22" "Raven Brings Light..." #6/100 (s

$100 - $200

Lot # 287

Lot # 291

291 Hand Knotted Persian Mat, 2'7" x 4'4".
$80 - $100

Lot # 288

Lot # 292

292 Afghan Wool Saddle Bags, 2' x 3' x 11".
$60 - $100

288

Lot # 293

293 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Moy
Sutherland, 20 x 18 3/4" "Legends of Whale"
#151/160 (unframed)

$80 - $100

Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos,
19 1/2 x 18 1/2" "Whirling Wolf" #18/140 (u

Lot # 294

294 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Patrick Hunt '00, 19
1/4 x 18 1/2" #125/200 "Kwagiulth Eagle-Sisiult".

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 295

295 Bangladeshi Papier Mache Cow Figure ,19"L.
$50 - $60

287 Coast Salish Serigraph signed M. (Manuel)
Salazar, 21 x 20" "Raven The Trickster" #58/165.

Lot # 296

296 Kwagiulth Articulated Painted Cedar Hok Hok
Mask, Unsigned, 22 7/8"L.

$600 - $800

Lot # 289

Lot # 297

297 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Art Thompson,
19 3/4 x 25 7/8" "Codfish" #51/100 '77 (unframed).

$100 - $200

289 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Tim Paul, 21
1/2 x 20" "Raven Ridiculing Bear" 6/150/82
(unframed).

Lot # 298

298 Pair of Japanese Prints by Kitagawa Utamaro (10
3/4 x 7 3/4") Incl. Damage & Reprp Prints (15p

$60 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 299

299 Chinese Ink Scroll, Sight 55 x 26 1/2",
"Mountainous Village".

$80 - $140

$80 - $140

Lot # 303

303 Vintage Navajo Kingsman Turquoise & Sterling
(marked) Bracelet, 47.1g.

$300 - $400

Lot # 300

Lot # 304

304 Cape Dorset Green Stone Carving, 4 7/8 x 3 1/4 x
4 7/8".

$60 - $100

Lot # 301

Lot # 305

305 Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 8 1/8"h.
$100 - $200

301

Lot # 306

306 Red Glaze Porcelain Hu Vase, 6.5"h with
Yongzheng Mark.

$50 - $60

Asian Four Panel Table Screen, Each Panel 36 x
16 3/4".

Lot # 307

307 Japanese Wood & Lacquer Tabako Bon, 3"h x 8
1/2" Diameter.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 308

308 Pair of Early 20th C. Wan Shou Wu Jiang"
Porcelain Cover Tea Cups with Case.

$200 - $300

300 Chinese Four Panel Cloisonne Lacquer &
Cloisonne Screen, Panels 69 x 24 1/2 x 1 1/8"
(splits noted

Lot # 309

309 Miniature Bronze Kettle, 4"L, 275g
$50 - $60

Lot # 302

Lot # 310

310 Old Burmese Gilded Silver & Ruby Plug Earrings,
7g.

$100 - $120

302 Chinese Reproduction Song Style Green Glazed
Porcelain Covered Jar, 11"h.

Lot # 311

311 Japanese Gilt Black Ground Porcelain Bowl (3
1/8"h) on Stand.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 312

312 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Bowls, 2 1/2 x 6 3/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $100

$200 - $400



Lot # 316

316 Vintage Navajo Sterling Kingsman Turquoise
Feather Design Ring, 14.6g

$80 - $100

Lot # 313

Lot # 317

317 Chinese Brass Trough, 2 3/8 x 9 1/2 x 5 1/2".
$60 - $120

Lot # 314

Lot # 318

318 Sperm Whale Tooth Pipe Rest, Mark NORH, 6"L,
288g, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

314

Lot # 319

319 Old Philippines Bronze Silk Iron, 7 7/8"L.
$50 - $60

Japanese Imari Porcelain Low Bowl, 3 x 13"
Diameter.

Lot # 320

320 Collection of Sterling Jewelery & Charms.
$120 - $150

$80 - $100

Lot # 321

321 Two Japanese Porcelain Items: Shigaraki Vase (2
7/8"h) & Celadon Censer, 4 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

313 Purple Duan Inkstone in Inlaid Pterocarpus
Santalinus Box, 2 x 6 5/8 x 10".

Lot # 322

322 Chinese Shagreen Travel Set, Knife/
Scabbard/Chopsticks, 15"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 315

Lot # 323

323 Salish Plaque Carving signed Tyrone Joseph, 11
1/4"h "Killer Whale & Two Figures".

$60 - $100

315 Book: "The Most Interesting Views of Peiping",
Chinese Early 20th C.

Lot # 324

324 Turkmen Bokhara Carpet Approximately 3'11" x
6'3" (moth damage on one corner).

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 325

325 Indian Hand Knotted Runner Approximately 2'8" x
12'1".

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 329

329 Wood Branch Opium Pipe with Metal Bowl &
Mouthpiece, 20"L, Acquired in China.

$100 - $150

Lot # 326

Lot # 330

330 Chinese Reproduction Commemorative Famille
Vot Porcelain Covered Jar, 7 7/8"h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 327

Lot # 331

331 Old Navajo Kingsman Turquoise Pendant (1 3/4 x
1 1/2 x 1/2") on Sterling Chain, 20"L.

$60 - $100

327

Lot # 332

332 Cambodian Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 11
3/4"h.

$150 - $250

Small Metal Opium Pipe, Acquired in China.

Lot # 333

333 Iranian Hand Knotted Mat Approximately 2'8" x 4'.
$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 334

334 Chinese Sky Blue Oviform Porcelain Vase, 9
1/4"h.

$60 - $100

326 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Square Bowl with
Yongzheng Mark, 3 5/8 x 9 1/8 x 9 1/8".

Lot # 335

335 Two Totem Carvings signed Celeste Lauer, 9 3/4
& 8"h.

$80 - $120

Lot # 328

Lot # 336

336 Japanese Bizen Ware Sake Bottle, 7 3/8"h.
$50 - $60

328 Bronze Extendable Opium Pipe with Carved
Designs, 21 3/8" Closed, Acquired in China.

Lot # 337

337 Cowichan Model Totem Pole signed Jason
Canute, 8 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$80 - $140

Lot # 338

338 Chinese Carved White Stone "Cabbage"
Sculpture, 13 3/4"L with Stand. (chipped variously)
(12)

$100 - $200

$200 - $400



Lot # 342

342 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Lobed Dish with
Overglaze Red Shunzhi Mark.

$60 - $100

Lot # 339

Lot # 343

343 Contemporary Chinese Celadon Porcelain Drum
Shaped Carved Bowl, 5 3/4"h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 340

Lot # 344

344 Soon Lee Pottery Vase with Sgraffito & Raised
Decoration signed Lim Chui Leng, 12 7/8"h.

$60 - $100

340

Lot # 345

345 Collection of Ethnic Jewelry: Tibetan Turquoise &
Filigree, Jade Bracelet, Amber, Coral.

$80 - $100

Two Japanese Akasuke Cloisonne Prunus Bough
Vases, 4 5/8 & 6"h.

Lot # 346

346 Six Panel Chinese Black Lacquer Screen/Room
Divider, Each Panel 16 x 72 x 1".

$200 - $400

$50 - $70

Lot # 347

347 Old Soumak Caucasian Carpet, Approximately 4' x
6'9" (damage noted).

$100 - $200

339 Chinese Gilt Metal Figure of the Buddha, 12 1/4"h.

Lot # 348

348 Qing Embroidery Silk Robe.
$400 - $600

Lot # 341

Lot # 349

349 Middle Eastern Brass Stool (11 1/4" h) & Copper
Handled Vessel.

$50 - $60

341 Cambodian Copper Alloy Fragmentary Head the
Buddha, 8 1/8"h.

Lot # 350

350 Serigraph signed Lyle R. Campbell ' 03, 11 1/4 x
14 1/2" "Haida Raven" #242/250.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 351

351 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Crab
Apple Shaped Dish w/ Overglaze Red Qianlong
Mar

$100 - $200

$150 - $200

Lot # 355

355 Cambodian Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 4
5/8"h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 352

Lot # 356

356 Four Tibetan Snuff Bottles, 2 1/8 - 3 1/4"h,
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$80 - $100

Lot # 353

Lot # 357

357 Two Chinese Reproduction Qianlong Style Famille
Rose Porcelain Bowls, 2 3/8 x 5 1/4" Diameter.

$60 - $100

353

Lot # 358

358 Black Chinoiserie Ornamental Vase, 24 3/8"h.
$50 - $80

Chinese Xuande Style Brass Censer, 4 1/8 x 4 7/8
x 5", 670g.

Lot # 359

359 Inuit Hardstone Carving of a Standing Man, 12
1/4"h.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 360

360 Chinese Landyao Porcelain Cong Vase, Drilled
Ceramic Section, 13 5/8"h.

$100 - $200

352 Nine Various Asian Figures Incl: Netsuke, Buddha
etc., 1 - 2 3/4"h, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 361

361 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Censer, 6 x 8 1/4"
Diameter.

$150 - $200

Lot # 354

Lot # 362

362 Old Kazakh Hand Knotted Wool Tent/ Yurt Band,
25' x 11".

$325 - $400

354 Two Chinese Cinnabar Lacquer Snuff Bottles, 2
7/8 & 3"h.

Lot # 363

363 Chinese Wool Round Mat Approximately 46"
Diameter.

$300 - $400

$50 - $60

Lot # 364

364 Iranian Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 3'4" x
6'6".

$200 - $400

$100 - $200



368 Chinese Soft Stone Carving of a Fisherman on
Stone Pedestal, TH 18".

$80 - $100

Lot # 365

Lot # 369

369 Tibetan Wool Mat with Red Border, 24 x 36".
$50 - $60

Lot # 366

Lot # 370

370 Chinese Tientsin Wool Carpet, Approximately 4'1"
x 6'6".

$100 - $200

366

Lot # 371

371 Chinese Wucai Porcelain Basin Wanli Mark, 8 x
16 1/4" Diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $200

Serigraph signed Henry Hunt, 14 3/8 x 19 1/2"
"Kwakiutl Thunderbird" 1970 #45/200.

Lot # 372

372 Northwest Coast Designed Eagle Bowl Signed
Philip Thorn '70, 13" in Length.

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 373

373 South Asian Beaded Garment.
$100 - $200

365 Haida Serigraph Monogrammed & signed Robert
Davidson '75, 15 x 5 7/8" "Killer Whale".

Lot # 374

374 Mixed Media on Paper signed Patrick Amos '98,
13 5/8 x 10 1/2" "Maternal Scene".

$60 - $100

Lot # 367

Lot # 375

375 Chinese 19th C. Turquoise Ground Famille Rose
Vase, 24"h (restoration noted).

$200 - $300

367 Serigraph signed Danny Dennis '83, 9 1/2"
Diameter "Frog" #38/100.

Lot # 376

376 Kazakh Hand Knotted Runner Approximately 2'10"
x 10'2".

$200 - $300

$80 - $100

Lot # 377

377 Northwest Coast Mask signed Derek Heaton, 15
1/2 x 13 x 10 1/2" "Eagle Chief".

$500 - $800

$400 - $500

Lot # 368


